
Date	 Day	 Opponent	 Site	 Time
August 21	 Saturday	 Seattle Pacific (exhibition)	 Corvallis, ORe.	 7pm
August 25	 Wednesday	 Portland (exhibition)	 Portland, Ore.	 7pm
September 1	 Wednesday	 UMKC	 Kansas City, Mo.	 5pm
September 4	 Saturday	 UW-Green Bay	 Green Bay, Wisc.	 5pm
September 10	 Friday	 Northern Illinois^	 DeKalb, Ill.	 3pm
September 12	 Sunday	 Northwestern^	 DeKalb, Ill.	 9am

Oregon State Hensor/Zaher Nike Classic
September 17	 Friday	 UC-Davis#	 Corvallis, ORe.	 7pm
		  Seattle vs. Central Arkansas#	 Corvallis, Ore.	 2pm
September 19	 Sunday	 Central Arkansas#	 Corvallis, ORe.	 6:30pm
		  Seattle vs. UC-Davis#	 Corvallis, Ore.	 1:30pm

September 25	 Saturday	 Gonzaga	 Corvallis, Ore.	 7pm
Octoberober 1	 Friday	 @ San Diego State*	 San Diego, Calif.	 4pm
Sun, October 3	 Sunday	 @ UCLA	 Los Angeles, Calif.	 2:30p
October 8	 Friday	 California*	 Corvallis, ORe.	 7pm
October 10	 Sunday	 Stanford*	 Corvallis, ORe.	 1pm
October 15	 Friday	 @ Washington*	 Seattle, Wash.	 7pm
October 29	 Friday	 @ California*	 Berkeley, Calif.	 2pm
October 31	 Sunday	 @ Stanford*	 Palo Alto, Calif.	 1pm
November 5	 Friday	 San Diego State*	 Corvallis, ORe.	 7pm
November 7	 Sunday	 UCLA*	 Corvallis, ORe.	 1pm
November 12	 Friday	 Washington*	 Corvallis, ORe.	 7pm
November 18	 Thursday	 NCAA First Round	 TBA
November 21	 Sunday	 NCAA Second Round	 TBA
November 27	 Saturday	 NCAA Third Round	 TBA
December 4	 Saturday	 NCAA Elite Eight	 TBA
December 10	 Friday	 NCAA Final Four	 Santa Barbara, Calif.

# Henson/Zaher Memorial Classic
^ NIU adidas/Magnuson Inn Invitational
* Pacific-10 Conference contest
HOME GAMES IN BOLD - ALL CAPS
Dates and times are Pacific and subject to change.
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